

ЕВРАЗИЙСКАЯ ПАТЕНТНАЯ ОРГАНИЗАЦИЯ (ЕАПО)

The Eurasian Patent Organization

ЕВРАЗИЙСКОЕ ПАТЕНТНОЕ ВЕДОМСТВО (ЕАПВ) The Eurasian Patent Office

Россия, 109012, Москва, М. Черкасский пер., 2 2, M. Cherkassky per., Moscow 109012, Russia

Факс (Fax)+7(495) 621-2423, Email: info@eapo.org

Re: of
Application №
Sent on
DECISION on the Appeal against the Decision of the Eurasian Patent Office to Refuse the Grant of a
Eurasian Patent
As a result of examination of the appeal of against the decision of the Eurasian Patent Office to refuse the grant of a Eurasian p atent under application N^{o} for the invention
A decision has been take n to satisfy the appeal and to revoke the decision on the refusal to grant a Eurasian patent on the following grounds.
Members of the Board:

Further proceedings on the application shall be conducted in accordance with the Procedures of the Eurasian Patent

Office for examination of inventions as to their patentability.